KUK kontrollvdistlus

Tallinn, 8.11.2025

Event 8

08.11.2025 - 9:41

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

HAUG, Hendrik Markus
ALVIN, Kaspar
PAJUMAGI, Hannes
FRUNZE, Robert
VEELMAA, Patrick
AGUR, Karl Friedebert
BAZOLEV, Adam
DEGTJARJOV, Georg
LOORBERG, Ralf
NOKELIN, Niglas August
KRACHT, Alexander
ROOTS, Oskar
HAAB, Aleksander
POPEL, Stefan
ALAMETS, Siim
KAASIKU, Karl
ARMEI, Johan Jurri
MAARING, Oskar
ZIMENKOQV, Vladislav
SUSLOV, Stig
ONDREJ, Robert

. VETEMAA, Karl

YB

09
09
12
14
14
15
16
18
15
17
16
16
16
15
14
16
16
16
16
16
16
17

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Time Pts
30.52 459
3091 442
38.71 225
43.47 159
43.65 157
43.77 155
49.48 107
50.63 100
51.46 95
52.56 89
54.67 79
55.09 78
55.85 74
57.04 70
57.39 69
57.91 67
59.02 63
59.53 61

1:00.12 60
1:00.47 59
1:03.08 52
1:05.00 47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool

08.11.2025 9:53 - Page 1



